% FAEMA @

GROUP E61

E61-E61LEGEND-E61JUBILE’ | - o1

EE1JUBILE

: ~ as 430 am 43
= & 38
E61LEGEND e L
E61JUBILE’ E61JUBILE’ 5 w 47 &
53 54 55 513 5l4 EiD = E%t LEG
T ﬁ%*——SQ
el - e
‘L\-ﬁ‘;_l}% 51_\) e;?-—-d-ﬂ i \
NG 2V s 61 62 88 @ >
= ) >
— k o - -84
EGILEGEND o1 < L .
EG1JUBILE' Doppia - Double

FAO1

Positions without LF code no.: upon request



FAEMA

Pos. LF code no. Description ‘ Pos. LF code no. Description
1 1528013 BLIND HEXAGONAL NUT M6 UNI 5721 58 1241065 FILTER HOLDER HANDLE
2 1186444 OPEN WASHER M6x11 mm 59 1186421 O-RING 02018 EPDM
3 1225000 MICRO CONTROL LEVER 60 1528026 SCREW M8x1 mm UNI 5931
4 1241441 BREWING GROUP HANDLE 61 1022503 STRAIGHT SINGLE SPOUT g 3/8"
5 1439533 STUFFING GLAND CHROME-PLATED FITTING 62 1022501 SINGLE SPOUT g 3/8"
6 1250538 SPRING g 15x26 mm 63 1022502 DOUBLE SPOUT g 3/8"
7 1186313 CAM GUIDE BUSHING 63 1022523 ADJUSTABLE SHORT DOUBLE SPOUT ¢ 3/8"
8 1186312 EPDM FLAT GASKET @ 15.5x7.5x4 mm 64 1523008 COMPLETE DRAIN VALVE
8 1186756 FLAT VITON GASKET @ 15.5x7.5x4 mm 64 1523511 COMPLETE INFUSION VALVE
9 1349506 CAMS CHROMIUM-PLATED FITTING 65 1165024 2 CUPS FILTER HOLDER ASSEMBLY FAEMA
10 1186307 TEFLON FLAT GASKET @ 36x30x2 mm 66 1165025 1 CUP FILTER HOLDER ASSEMBLY FAEMA
11 1184551 CAM FOR COFFEE GROUP 69 1120350 3-WAY SOLENOID VALVE PARKER 24V 50/60Hz
12 1184005 CAM LOCKING STAINLESS STEEL SCREW M6 70 1439011 CHROMIUM-PLATED SIDE CAP
13 1186502 COFFEE GROUP GASKET 79x71x2 mm 71 1190001 PAPER SEAL @ 73x59x0.8 mm
14 1184009 STAINLESS STEEL M8x25 mm STUD 72 1190002 RUBBER SEAL g 73x59x1 mm EPDM
15 1439001 CAP ¢ 16 mm FOR BREW GROUP 74 1186611 O-RING 02025 RED SILICONE
16 1250511 JET SPRING g 8x20 mm 74 1186612 O-RING 02025 VITON
17 1186326 TEFLON FLAT GASKET @ 22x16x2 mm 75 1455034 S/S SCREW T.C.C.E.I M4x10 UNI 5931
18 3528010 STAINL.STEEL SCREW WASHER M6 UNI 6592 76 1160335 1CUPFILTER 7 g
19 1160516 WATER FILTER @ 11 mm 77 1160337 2-CUP FILTER 14 GRAMS
20 1160515 FILTER HOLDER BUSHING 78 1160281 1-CUP FILTER 7 gr - BASIC QUALITY
21 1501566 NOZZLE M6x1 HOLE g 0,5 mm 79 1160282 2-CUP FILTER 14 GRAMS - BASIC QUALITY
22 1027016 UPPER CHROMIUM-PLATED SLEEVE 80 1523451 COMPLETE SPOUT VALVE
22 1027116 CHROMIUM-PLATED UPPER SLEEVE 81 1081116 SHOWER SCREEN g 60 mm
23 1186307 TEFLON FLAT GASKET @ 36x30x2 mm 82 1081216 SHOWER SCREEN @ 60 mm
23 1186757 ASBESTOS FREE FLAT GASKET g 36x30x2 mm 83 1523500 DRAIN VALVE COMPLETE
24 1186472 O-RING 04075 EPDM 84 1081100 DOUBLE DELIVERY SHOWER @ 60 mm
25 1250536 SPRING @ 13x42 mm
26 1250513 SPINDLE FOR GASKET HOLDER 40 mm
26 1324013 DELIVERY VALVE PIN
27 1186309 GASKET HOLDER BUSHING
28 1186311 NBR FLAT GASKET @ 13x4x4 mm
28 1186822 VITON FLAT GASKET @ 13x4x4 mm
28 5053833 FLAT GASKET VITON @ 13x4x4 mm NSF
29 1186330 BRASS WASHER @ 6x3x0.5 mm
30 1324001 SQUARE PIN 11.1 mm 6x6 mm M3
31 1184010 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW M6x10 UNI 9327
32 3528010 STAINL.STEEL SCREW WASHER M6 UNI 6592
33 1324033 SQUARE PIN 12.1 mm 6x6 mm M3
34 1324006 SQUARE PIN 40 mm 5x5 mm M4
35 1250537 SPRING o 14x45 mm
36 1027002 OUTLET CHROMIUM-PLATED SLEEVE
37 1324007 SQUARE PASS-THR. PIN 6.5 mm 6x6 mm M3
38 1523501 COMPLETE DRAIN VALVE
39 1250515 SPRING @ 14x33 mm
40 1390501 DRAIN JET SWIRL
41 1439006 DRAIN CHROMIUM-PLATED FITTING
42 1186721 FILTER HOLDER GASKET @ 74x57.5x8 mm
42 1186722 FILTER HOLDER GASKET @ 73x57x8 mm
42 1186723 FILTER HOLDER GASKET @ 73x57x8.5 mm
42 1186724 FILTER HOLDER GASKET @ 73x57x9 mm
43 1086003 SHOWER HOLDER DIFFUSER
44 1501561 GROUP SPRAY NOZZLE @ 30 mm M10x1
45 1455034 S/S SCREW T.C.C.E.I M4x10 UNI 5931
46 1081016 SHOWER SCREEN g 60 mm
47 1160345 2 CUPS FILTER 18 gr
48 1160251 1CUPFILTER 6 g
49 1160252 2-CUP FILTER 12 GRAMS
50 1160339 BLIND FILTER
51 1250101 FILTER BLOCKING SPRING g 1,00 mm INOX
52 1186117 TEFLON FLAT GASKET @ 26x21x2 mm
53 1241035 FILTER HOLDER HANDLE
54 1186504 STAINLESS STEEL WASHER @ 29x10.6x2 mm
55 1528033 KNOB SCREW
56 1241504 FILTER HOLDER HANDLE M12
57 1165014 FILTER HOLDER FAEMA




